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AR AR HE ER B BE

Company Name Name Email Tel Fax

BERHETMNERARA 8 & pho@bear.com 2593 2700 2593 2873

Bear Stearns Asia Limited Patrick W. W. Ho

FREERAEYELFERAA RE R steven.chan@peregrine.bnpparibas.com 2825 1154 2845 2232

BNP Paribas Peregrine Securities Limited Steven S. T. Chan

FREBRMREERAD A BEE anthony.lok@bocigroup.com 2905 2108 2147 9513

BOCI Research Limited Anthony Lok

Capital Intelligence (Cyprus) Ltd. ZRE george.lee@ciratings.com 25810122 2581 2578
George Lee

KEEFMRERRA B tony.tong@cash.com.hk 2287 8849 2820 0646

CASH Research Limited Tony Tong

EHEMNERRAA BEE alastair.warr@cazenove.com 2123 0384 2868 1411

Cazenove Asia Limited Alastair Warr

FEXAERFRARDA B g lujf@hk.ebchina.com 2530 8310 2537 1065

China Everbright Research Limited Roger Luk

TERNERTEMNERARA Rajesh Sundaresan rajesh.sundaresan@citigroup.com 2501 2485 2521 5350

Citigroup Global Markets Asia Limited

BREHFERRA [ dominic.chan@clsa.com 2600 8510 2845 9844

CLSA Limited Dominic Chan

RE|-ER(FR)BRAA BROE bonnie.lai@cpy.com.hk 2826 0006 2536 9916

Core Pacific - Yamaichi Bonnie Lai

International (H.K.) Limited

Gt EEE-RIE (BB ERAA BB jay.luong@csfb.com 2101 7167 2284 7167

Credit Suisse First Boston (Hong Kong) Limited Jay C Luong

BuEn (BE)BRAA RRE philip_sychan@e-capital.com.hk 2105 1105 2105 1196

CSC Securities (HK) Limited Philip S. Y. Chan

DBS EmiEABARRAA BFR tony_liu@hk.dbsvickers.com 2971 1966 2521 1812

DBS Vickers (Hong Kong) Limited Tony C. C. Liu

BEERTEENT BHE alan.chua@db.com 2203 6231 2203 6921

Deutsche Bank AG, Hong Kong Branch Alan Chua

EEERALBERAA D kate.lin@fitchratings.com 2263 9595 2973 6293

Fitch (Hong Kong) Ltd. Kate Lin

EE(TMN) BRAA B = samuel.chen@fpk.com 3191 8625 3191 8988

Fox-Pitt, Kelton (Asia) Limited Samuel Chen

SR (TN BREFRA WER darwin.lam@gs.com 2978 0528 2978 1681

Goldman Sachs (Asia) L.L.C. Darwin Lam

IARDESTMNERAF BHL ehon@icea.com.hk 2231 8703 2525 8473

ICEA Securities Asia Limited Ernie Hon

ERABES (EK)BRAA Tg michael.cf.chan@jpmorgan.com 2800 8592 2810 1986

J.P. Morgan Securities (Asia Pacific) Limited Michael Chan

ZHEENFTENBREBRAR Eil tracy.yu@lehman.com 2252 6183 2372 5183

Lehman Brothers Asia Limited Tracy Yu

ENEET AR FRiE alistair_scarff@ml.com 2536 3966 2536 3435

Merrill Lynch (Asia Pacific) Limited Alistair Scarff

BRER(BE)ERAAE Bk & kevin.chan@hk.nomura.com 2536 1832 2536 1820

Nomura International (Hong Kong) Limited Kevin Chan

BUBEEE(BB)ERAR Bk aricau@phillip.com.hk 2277 6869 2868 5307

Phillip Asset Management (HK) Ltd. Aric, Wing Kai Au

MBEEERMRERRA BE2 ken.yeung@shkco.com 2822 5052 2822 5502

Sun Hung Kai Research Ltd. Ken Yeung

HEANRARARDA RE % patrickp@sctrade.com 2820 6321 2845 5868

South China Research Ltd. Patrick Pong

ABEHARERAA BES- kykwok@taifook.com 2801 2650 2869 7737

Tai Fook Research Limited Matthew K. Y. Kwok

SREAES (BB ERAR DB steve@tishk.com.hk 3101 0208 2801 7485

TIS Securities (HK) Limited Steve T.H. Kwok

BRIFDMERAA HEE perry.tsea@ubs.com 2971 8101 2971 8359

UBS Securities Asia Limited Perry Tsea

ERFRARERDA Rk bennyyu@vegroup.com.hk 2913 6702 2868 1501

VC CFN Research Limited Benny Yu

Industrial and Commercial Bank of China (Asia) Limited FE T84T (Z2M) AR
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